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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 300-1013-002 Lower Tube for ST Dropper 350mm 
length 1

2 300-1013-001 Upper Tube 1

3 300-1013-005 Upper Saddle Clamp 1

4 300-1013-004 Lower Saddle Clamp Plate 1

5 300-1013-006 Saddle Clamp Screw M5x31mm 2

6 300-1013-008 Oval nut for dropper saddle clamp 
M5 Thread 2

7 300-1013-009 Upper Bushing for ENVE ST Dropper 1

8 300-1013-011 Lower Bushing For ENVE ST Dropper 1

9 300-1013-010 Anti Rotation Key for ENVE ST 
Dropper 2

10 300-1013-019 Saddle Clamp Nut Octagonal 
Retaining Ring 2

11 300-1013-007 Mounting Pin for ENVE ST Dropper 2

12 300-1013-012 Trelleborg Seal I-WXWT000127 1

13 300-1013-015 Upper Tube Top Cap 1

14 300-1013-203 Short-Travel Dropper Linkage 
Actuator Assembly 1

15 300-1013-013 Dropper Post Short Cartridge 1
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 300-1013-009 Upper Bushing for ENVE ST Dropper 1

2 300-1013-010 Anti Rotation Key for ENVE ST 
Dropper 2

3 300-1013-011 Lower Bushing For ENVE ST Dropper 1

4 300-1013-012 Trelleborg Seal I-WXWT000127 1
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300-1013-045 Service 
Dropper Post Seal and 
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 300-1013-015 Upper Tube Top Cap 1

2 300-1013-012 Trelleborg Seal I-WXWT000127 1

3 300-1013-009 Upper Bushing for ENVE ST Dropper 1

4 300-1013-013 Dropper Post Short Cartridge 1

5 300-1013-011 Lower Bushing For ENVE ST Dropper 1

6 300-1013-010 Anti Rotation Key for ENVE ST Dropper 2

7 300-1013-007 Mounting Pin for ENVE ST Dropper 2

8 300-1013-203 Short-Travel Dropper Linkage Actuator Assembly 1
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300-1013-046 
Service Dropper 
Post Rebuild Kit
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DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 300-1013-006 Saddle Clamp Screw M5x31mm 2

2 300-1013-008 Oval nut for dropper saddle clamp 
M5 Thread 2

3 300-1013-019 Saddle Clamp Nut Octagonal 
Retaining Ring 2
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300-1013-047 Service 
Dropper Post Clamp 

Bolt Kit
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DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES
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UNSPECIFIED XX                          0.5 
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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 300-1013-015 Upper Tube Top Cap 1

2 300-1013-005 Upper Saddle Clamp 1

3 300-1013-004 Lower Saddle Clamp Plate 1 D
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300-1013-048 Service 
Dropper Post Head 

Assembly Kit
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